
 ESTATE   MAINTENANCE  DEPARTMENT /  ELECTRICAL   
  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University) www.nitt.edu  

  PPhhoonnee::00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400  Fax: 91-431-2500133  Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 

          Ref No: NITT/EMD/COW/EE(E)/Enq.No:85A-87/2014.                                                                                       Date: 04.03.2014   

                                                                                         

               The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT, Tiruchirappalli - 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 

NIT, Trichirappalli-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT. Sealed tenders will be 

received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his Office at National Institute of technology, Trichirappalli-15 

up to 3.00 p. m on  14.03.2014. The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar. 

Details 

85A

Providing UPS power supply, A.C. power points, fans

and light fixtures to Wireless System Design lab in

SJB Building for ECE dept. 

509377 10188 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

14.03.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

14.03.2014

86

Providing cubicle flush type floor mounted main

power panel, incoming power cable and outgoing

power cable to Wireless System Design lab,

Microprocessor & Microcontroller lab and Signal &

Image Processing lab at SJB building II floor for ECE

dept.

441256 8825 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

14.03.2014

At 3.30 PM on 

14.03.2014

87 Providing light fixtures and power points to beauty

parlour in Opal Hotel.. 
521136 10423 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                    

14.03.2014

At 3.30 PM on 

14.03.2014

         

The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts 

payable at State Bank of India, NITT Branch in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest 

money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, 

whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. 

Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute of Technology, 

Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be 

quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties. ` 

 

                                                                                                                                     

                                                                        

                                                                                                                                          sd 

                                                                                                                                 Chief of Works 

                                                                      

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information. 

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu

